
FHSCM Breakfast Research 
Seminar Series

8:30am to 9:15am

Monthly informal talks with time for Q&A. 
Open to all students and staff to learn more 
about research. All sessions recorded.

Hybrid (rooms TBC) or purely 
online as specified below

Any questions? Please contact: FHSCMResearch@edgehill.ac.uk

Rooms will be added to calendar apts once confirmed

Tea, coffee, 

pastries & fruit 

provided!

Prof Axel Kaehne

Dr Alba Realpe & 
Dr Lucy Wallis, 
University of Bristol
Prof Lyvonne Tume

Prof Vicky Karkou
Prof Lyvonne Tume
Prof Greg Irving

Prof Bernie Carter

Dr Maria Moffat, 
University of Liverpool
Dr Michelle Howarth

Dr Shaun Liverpool

Undertaking a qualitative evidence synthesis as 
AI approach (Teams only)
Optimising recruitment in research (Teams 
only)

Implementation Research: Hybrid effectiveness 
implementation trials
Arts based research methods
New trial designs: Platform trials (Teams only)
Using large health and social care databases: a 
guide to getting started with practical examples
Researching using creative methods with 
children and young people
Pragmatism in research (Teams only)

Researching Social Prescribing: ABCD 
approaches
Researching complex interventions

Thu 5 Sep 

Tue 15 Oct

Thu 14 Nov

Thu 5 Dec
Fri 10 Jan

Tue 11 Feb

Thu 6 Mar

Mon 7 Apr

Wed 7 May

Mon 2 Jun
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